Validate Print Help 

1 PART A: ANNEXURE - I (AV works) 
Supply, installation, Testing and commissioning – ( SITC) 
Ceramic Green Chalk Board 12x4, Board Rite Melamine Writing 
Surface Ceramic Green Chalk Board and as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 26550 26550.00 INR Twenty Six 
Thousand Five Hundred 
Fifty  & Paise  Zero  Only 

2 SITC of Motorized Green Screen and as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 34692 34692.00 INR Thirty Four 
Thousand Six Hundred 
Ninety Two & Paise  Zero  
Only 

3 SITC of 42 inches Commercial Display for Professor and as per 
direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 57348 57348.00 INR Fifty Seven 
Thousand Three 
Hundred Forty Eight & 
Paise  Zero  Only

4 SITC of 4K AI Based Auto Tracking PTZ Camera and as per 
direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

2 No 388800.56 777601.12 INR Seven Lakh Seventy 
Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred One & Paise 
Twelve Only 

5 SITC of 24” Desktop Pen / Touch display Tablet and as per 
direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 196765 196765.00 INR One Lakh Ninety Six 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Sixty Five & 
Paise  Zero  Only 

6 SITC of Desktop touch display Desktop Computer with Table 
Mount Monitor System and as per direction of Engineer-in-
charge. 

1 No 55755 55755.00  Fifty Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty Five 
& point  Zero  Only 

7 SITC of fixed Tripod System for Camera and as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

2 No 28674 57348.00  Fifty Seven Thousand 
Three Hundred Forty 
Eight & point  Zero  Only 

8 SITC of Video Production Switcher and as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 436651.92 436651.92  Four Hundred Thirty Six 
Thousand Six Hundred 
Fifty One & point Ninety 
Two Only

9 SITC of 19" 4K Monitor cum recorder Display for live feed 
supervision and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 321786 321786.00  Three Hundred Twenty 
One Thousand Seven 
Hundred Eighty Six & 
point  Zero  Only

10 SITC of Up/down/cross converter and as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

2 No 71366.4 142732.80  One Hundred Forty Two 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Thirty Two & 
point Eighty  Only 

11 SITC of 27 inch IPS LED Monitor and as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

2 No 35842.5 71685.00  Seventy One Thousand 
Six Hundred Eighty Five 
& point  Zero  Only 

12 SITC of Premium 12 Input Analog Mixer and as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 42090.6 42090.60  Forty Two Thousand 
Ninety  & point Sixty  
Only 

13 SITC of Wireless Lapel Microphone System and as per direction 
of Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 76464 76464.00  Seventy Six Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty Four 
& point  Zero  Only 

14 SITC of Wireless Headmic Microphone System and as per 
direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 73278 73278.00  Seventy Three 
Thousand Two Hundred 
Seventy Eight & point  
Zero  Only 

15 SITC of Handheld Microphone System Dynamic cardioid 
handheld microphone with rugged metal body and as per 
direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

1 No 9213.44 9213.44  Nine Thousand Two 
Hundred Thirteen & point 
Forty Four Only 

16 SITC of Reference Audio Monitor, Compact Desktop Reference 
Monitors with Bluetooth and as per direction of Engineer-in-
charge. 

2 No 19912.5 39825.00  Thirty Nine Thousand 
Eight Hundred Twenty 
Five & point  Zero  Only 

17 SITC of Headphones and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. 1 No 10116.14 10116.14  Ten Thousand One 
Hundred Sixteen & point 
Fourteen Only 

18 SITC of Editing System Processor, Apple M4 chip with 10-core 
CPU and 10-core GPU and as per direction of Engineer-in-
charge. 

2 No 189118.6 378237.20  Three Hundred Seventy 
Eight Thousand Two 
Hundred Thirty Seven & 
point Twenty  Only

19 SITC of Editing Software1 Yrs subscription – ACDEMIC and as 
per direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

2 No 41536 83072.00  Eighty Three Thousand 
Seventy Two & point  
Zero  Only

20 SITC of 16 TB Storage and as per direction of Engineer-in-
charge.